
New Academic Programs Data Resources on Campus 
 
Institutional Research 

● Todd Bruce (​rbruce@jcu.edu​); Phone 216-397-1600 
 
Budgeting 

● Lauri Strimkovsky (​lstrimkovsky@jcu.edu​); Phone 216-397-1946 
● Jennifer Dillon (​jdillon@jcu.edu​); Phone 216-397-1976 

  
Career Services 

● Pat Mullane (​pmullane@jcu.edu​); 216-397-4495 
  
Enrollment 

● Steve Vitatoe (​svitatoe@jcu.edu​); 216-397-4277 
  
Registrar 

● Michelle Reynard (​mreynard@jcu.edu​); 216-397-1659 
  
Student Affairs 

● Mark McCarthy (​mmcarthy@jcu.edu​); 216-397-4213 
● Sherri Crahen (​scrahen@jcu.edu​); 216-397-3010 
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